or August 06, 2018

Forward Service Requested

CARRIE L JACKSON
7700 PORTLAND AVE APT 120
WAUWATOSA WI, 53213

Summary of Transactions

Previous Balance (+) Credits and Adjustments

$215.32 $520.26

Account Transaction Activity

Merchant Name

KOPPS CUSTARD BROOKFIEL BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045

United States of America

CLARK 9908 CLARK 9908 BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045 United

States of America

LISBON MOBIL 4950 W LISBON AVE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210

United States of America

LISBON MOBIL 4950 W LISBON AVE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210

United States of America

IN *AVANT-GARDE BODY PIER WEST ALLIS, Wisconsin 53214

United States of America

Cardtronics CCSB .4225 W BURNHAM ST WEST MILWAUKE,

Wisconsin United States of America

DHAWAN OIL ESTATE LTD MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210 United

States of America

PAI'ISO 7605 W. GREENFIELD AVE. WEST ALLIS, Wisconsin United

States of America

PAIISO 7605 W. GREENFIELD AVE. WEST ALLIS, Wisconsin United

States of America

LISBON MOBIL 4950 W LISBON AVE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210

Posted Date

8/5/2018

8/3/2018

8/1/2018

8/1/2018

7/28/2018

7/28/2018

7/28/2018

7/27/2018

7/27/2018

7/27/2018

Customer Service :

Card Number :

Period Start Date :

Period End Date :

(-) Purchases and

-$715.87

Reference
Number

821725900012

821588233093

821320813095

821320813095

820922100661

003411626722

820926207094

820902640221

820902640221

820816834536

877-237-4321

Fhkk Fkkk xxkk ] AGA

7/7/2018

8/6/2018
Adjustments New Balance

$35.55

Transaction Details Credit Debit
Purchase of Goods or Services -$9.49
Purchase of Goods or Services -$12.04
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - -$1.75
Domestic Not On-Us
ATM Cash Withdrawal -$62.50
Purchase of Goods or Services -$25.01
ATM Cash Withdrawal -$60.00
Purchase of Goods or Services -$5.00
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - -$1.75
Domestic Not On-Us
ATM Cash Withdrawal -$22.75
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - -$1.75



Merchant Name

United States of America

LISBON MOBIL 4950 W LISBON AVE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210

United States of America

P26801 1901 S. 35TH STREET MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 532150000

United States of America

P26801 1901 S. 35TH STREET MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 532150000

United States of America

State of Wiscons Direct Dep

Lisbon BP 1 2624 LISBON AVENUE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53208

United States of America

Lisbon BP 1 2624 LISBON AVENUE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53208

United States of America

PAI ISO 949 N 9TH ST MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of

America

PAI ISO 949 N 9TH ST MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of

America

KOPPS CUSTARD BROOKFIEL BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045

United States of America

Cardtronics CCSB .4225 W BURNHAM ST WEST MILWAUKE,

Wisconsin United States of America

LYFT *RIDE TUE 4PM LYFT.COM, California 94104 United States of

America

KOPPS CUSTARD BROOKFIEL BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045

United States of America

CHINA EXPERIENCE BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53005 United States

of America

WEST ALLIS LIQUOR & TO WEST ALLIS LIQUOR & TO WEST

ALLIS, Wisconsin 532140000 United States of America

USA*D & S FOOD SERV VEND BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045

United States of America

State of Wiscons Direct Dep

CORNERSTONE COUNSELING 262-7891191, Wisconsin 53005

United States of America

LYFT *RIDE WED 4PM LYFT.COM, California 94104 United States of

America

ECLECTICA BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045 United States of

America

Posted Date

7/27/2018

7/27/2018

7/27/2018

7/27/2018

7/24/2018

7/24/2018

7/24/2018

7/24/2018

7/23/2018

7/21/2018

7/18/2018

7/18/2018

7/18/2018

7/17/2018

7/17/2018

7/13/2018

7/12/2018

7/12/2018

7/11/2018

Reference
Number

820816834536

820818559254

820818559254

424667397944

820521320306

820521320306

820520312509

820520312509

820429900011

003394069406

819922637773

819921900011

819927100107

071746000005

819821100241

213638183136

819329000463

819323637506

819225900010

Transaction Details

Domestic Not On-Us

ATM Cash Withdrawal

ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -

Domestic Not On-Us

ATM Cash Withdrawal

ACH Load Credit

ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -

Domestic Not On-Us

ATM Cash Withdrawal

ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -

Domestic Not On-Us

ATM Cash Withdrawal

Purchase of Goods or Services

ATM Cash Withdrawal

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

ACH Load Credit

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Credit

+$248.20

+$272.06

Debit

-$42.50

-$1.75

-$32.99

-$1.75

-$62.75

-$1.75

-$62.00

-$3.84

-$60.00

-$8.32

-$9.00

-$7.35

-$8.44

-$1.85

-$6.00

-$7.32

-$13.66



Merchant Name

LYFT *RIDE WED 12PM LYFT.COM, California 94104 United States

of America

CLARK ON CAPITO CLARK ON CAPITO MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin

53206 United States of America

PICK' N SA 3701 S 27TH PICK N SA 3701 S 27TH MILWAUKEE,

Wisconsin 53221 United States of America

PICK N SA 3701 S 27TH PICK N SA 3701 S 27TH MILWAUKEE,

Wisconsin 53221 United States of America

CAPITOL COURT CI CAPITOL COURT CI MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin

United States of America

PAI'1SO 949 N 9TH ST MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of

America

PAI'1SO 949 N 9TH ST MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of

America

WALGREENS STORE 15650 W G WALGREENS STORE 15650 W G

BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin United States of America

BOSTON STORE #0522 BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53005 United

States of America

BARNESNOBLE 95 N MOORLAND BARNESNOBLE 95 N

MOORLAND BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin United States of America

SPENCER GIFTS #37 SPENCER GIFTS #37 BROOKFIELD,

Wisconsin 53005 United States of America

Posted Date

7/11/2018

7/11/2018

7/10/2018

7/10/2018

7/10/2018

7/10/2018

7/10/2018

7/10/2018

7/10/2018

7/9/2018

7/9/2018

Reference
Number

819226637501

819224772698

000000631488

000000330777

819117833322

819120678851

819120678851

819117514691

819121500256

819021629293

819016945912

Transaction Details

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -

Domestic Not On-Us

ATM Cash Withdrawal

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Purchase of Goods or Services

Totals

Credit

+$520.26

Debit

-$7.77

-$16.75

-$8.00

-$4.21

-$5.00

-$1.75

-$102.00

-$5.00

-$3.36

-$5.62

-$23.10

-$715.87



