

## Statement for August 06, 2018

Forward Service Requested	Customer Service :	877-237-4321
CARRIE L JACKSON 7700 PORTLAND AVE APT 120	Card Number :	**** **** **** 1454
7700 PORTLAND AVE APT 120 WAUWATOSA WI, 53213	Period Start Date :	7/7/2018
	Period End Date :	8/6/2018

## Summary of Transactions

Previous Balance	(+) Credits and Adjustments	(-) Purchases and Adjustments	New Balance	
\$215.32	\$520.26	-\$715.87	\$35.55	

## Account Transaction Activity

Merchant Name	Posted Date	Reference Number	Transaction Details	Credit	Debit
KOPPS CUSTARD BROOKFIEL BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045 United States of America	8/5/2018	821725900012	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$9.49
CLARK 9908 CLARK 9908 BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045 United States of America	8/3/2018	821588233093	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$12.04
LISBON MOBIL 4950 W LISBON AVE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210 United States of America	8/1/2018	821320813095	ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - Domestic Not On-Us		-\$1.75
LISBON MOBIL 4950 W LISBON AVE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210 United States of America	8/1/2018	821320813095	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$62.50
IN *AVANT-GARDE BODY PIER WEST ALLIS, Wisconsin 53214 United States of America	7/28/2018	820922100661	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$25.01
Cardtronics CCSB .4225 W BURNHAM ST WEST MILWAUKE, Wisconsin United States of America	7/28/2018	003411626722	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$60.00
DHAWAN OIL ESTATE LTD MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210 United States of America	7/28/2018	820926207094	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$5.00
PAI ISO 7605 W. GREENFIELD AVE. WEST ALLIS, Wisconsin United States of America	7/27/2018	820902640221	ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - Domestic Not On-Us		-\$1.75
PAI ISO 7605 W. GREENFIELD AVE. WEST ALLIS, Wisconsin United States of America	7/27/2018	820902640221	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$22.75
LISBON MOBIL 4950 W LISBON AVE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210	7/27/2018	820816834536	ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -		-\$1.75

Merchant Name	Posted Date	Reference Number	Transaction Details	Credit	Debit
United States of America			Domestic Not On-Us		
LISBON MOBIL 4950 W LISBON AVE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53210 United States of America	7/27/2018	820816834536	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$42.50
P26801 1901 S. 35TH STREET MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 532150000 United States of America	7/27/2018	820818559254	ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - Domestic Not On-Us		-\$1.75
P26801 1901 S. 35TH STREET MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 532150000 United States of America	7/27/2018	820818559254	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$32.99
State of Wiscons Direct Dep	7/27/2018	424667397944	ACH Load Credit	+\$248.20	
Lisbon BP 1 2624 LISBON AVENUE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53208 United States of America	7/24/2018	820521320306	ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - Domestic Not On-Us		-\$1.75
Lisbon BP 1 2624 LISBON AVENUE MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53208 United States of America	7/24/2018	820521320306	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$62.75
PAI ISO 949 N 9TH ST MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of America	7/24/2018	820520312509	ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - Domestic Not On-Us		-\$1.75
PAI ISO 949 N 9TH ST MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of America	7/24/2018	820520312509	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$62.00
KOPPS CUSTARD BROOKFIEL BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045 United States of America	7/23/2018	820429900011	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$3.84
Cardtronics CCSB .4225 W BURNHAM ST WEST MILWAUKE, Wisconsin United States of America	7/21/2018	003394069406	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$60.00
LYFT *RIDE TUE 4PM LYFT.COM, California 94104 United States of America	7/18/2018	819922637773	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$8.32
KOPPS CUSTARD BROOKFIEL BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045 United States of America	7/18/2018	819921900011	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$9.00
CHINA EXPERIENCE BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53005 United States of America	7/18/2018	819927100107	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$7.35
WEST ALLIS LIQUOR & TO WEST ALLIS LIQUOR & TO WEST ALLIS, Wisconsin 532140000 United States of America	7/17/2018	071746000005	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$8.44
USA*D & S FOOD SERV VEND BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045 United States of America	7/17/2018	819821100241	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$1.85
State of Wiscons Direct Dep	7/13/2018	213638183136	ACH Load Credit	+\$272.06	
CORNERSTONE COUNSELING 262-7891191, Wisconsin 53005 United States of America	7/12/2018	819329000463	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$6.00
LYFT *RIDE WED 4PM LYFT.COM, California 94104 United States of America	7/12/2018	819323637506	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$7.32
ECLECTICA BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53045 United States of America	7/11/2018	819225900010	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$13.66

Merchant Name	Posted Date	Reference Number	Transaction Details	Credit	Debit
LYFT *RIDE WED 12PM LYFT.COM, California 94104 United States of America	7/11/2018	819226637501	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$7.77
CLARK ON CAPITO CLARK ON CAPITO MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53206 United States of America	7/11/2018	819224772698	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$16.75
PICK N SA 3701 S 27TH PICK N SA 3701 S 27TH MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53221 United States of America	7/10/2018	000000631488	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$8.00
PICK N SA 3701 S 27TH PICK N SA 3701 S 27TH MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53221 United States of America	7/10/2018	000000330777	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$4.21
CAPITOL COURT CI CAPITOL COURT CI MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of America	7/10/2018	819117833322	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$5.00
PAI ISO 949 N 9TH ST MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of America	7/10/2018	819120678851	ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee - Domestic Not On-Us		-\$1.75
PAI ISO 949 N 9TH ST MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin United States of America	7/10/2018	819120678851	ATM Cash Withdrawal		-\$102.00
WALGREENS STORE 15650 W G WALGREENS STORE 15650 W G BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin United States of America	7/10/2018	819117514691	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$5.00
BOSTON STORE #0522 BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53005 United States of America	7/10/2018	819121500256	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$3.36
BARNESNOBLE 95 N MOORLAND BARNESNOBLE 95 N MOORLAND BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin United States of America	7/9/2018	819021629293	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$5.62
SPENCER GIFTS #37 SPENCER GIFTS #37 BROOKFIELD, Wisconsin 53005 United States of America	7/9/2018	819016945912	Purchase of Goods or Services		-\$23.10
			Totals	+\$520.26	-\$715.87